
ORANGE COUNTY TREASURER-TAX COLLECTOR
INVESTMENT  BALANCES

 FOR THE MONTH ENDED:  OCTOBER 31, 2001

INVESTMENT POOL STATISTICS*
Average Days Current Average

DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE to Maturity Yield Yield Current NAV

 O.C. Investment Pool:

      Money Market Fund MARKET Value 1,820,591,121.32$   57 3.05% 1.001
      Fund #692 BOOK Value (Cost) 1,815,911,451.36$   

AVG Balance 1,751,917,207.29$   3.28%
NET BOOK Value 1,817,935,186.96$   

      Extended Fund MARKET Value 497,871,732.21$      484 4.56% 1.010
      Fund #699 BOOK Value (Cost) 494,797,803.56$      

AVG Balance 486,610,813.66$      3.91%
NET BOOK Value 492,803,784.19$      

     Combined Total MARKET Value 2,318,462,853.53$    148 3.37% 1.003
BOOK Value (Cost) 2,310,709,254.92$   

AVG Balance 2,238,528,020.95$   3.41%
NET BOOK Value 2,310,738,971.15$   

 O.C. Educational
 Investment Pool: MARKET Value 1,173,218,434.23$    51 3.24% 1.002
      Fund #694 BOOK Value (Cost) 1,169,522,012.91$   

AVG Balance 1,184,999,472.06$   3.47%
NET BOOK Value 1,171,013,648.29$   

NON POOLED INVESTMENTS **
DESCRIPTION CURRENT BALANCE BOOK BALANCE BY INVESTMENT TYPE

  Interest Bearing Accounts  $       2,815,081.17 
 Specific Investment  Money Market Funds 51,880,337.15
 Funds: MARKET Value 133,493,188.38$       Repurchase Agreements 1,081,500.00
 112, 118, 161, 283, 479, 480, BOOK Value (Cost) 133,373,585.97$      John Wayne Airport Investment Pool 37,627,260.98
 482, 483, 494, 497, 498, 505,  AVG Balance 133,304,870.39$      Collateralized Investment Agreements
 506, 510, 514, 650      Santa Ana USD 39,969,406.67

 $   133,373,585.97 

MONTH END TOTALS
INVESTMENTS & CASH FUND ACCOUNTING & SPECIFIC INVESTMENTS

 County Pooled Investments @ Cost  $    2,310,709,254.92 
 County Cash             18,636,172.60  County Funds $2,329,345,427.52 
 School Pooled Investments @ Cost        1,169,522,012.91  School Funds   1,177,313,747.76 
 School Cash               7,791,734.85  Specific Investments      133,373,585.97 
 Non Pooled Investments @ Cost           133,373,585.97 

 $    3,640,032,761.25  $3,640,032,761.25 

*     Net Book Value is computed as Book Value reduced by purchased interest and the amortization of premium and increased by the accretion
      of discount of the Investment Portfolio.  Net Asset Value (NAV) is equal to Market Value divided by Net Book Value.
**    Specific non pooled investments are reported in compliance with Government Code Section 53646 (b)(1).  Detailed descriptions are included
       in the inventory listing in Section VII.


